
 
2025-2026 Assessment Calendar  

 

Level Assessment Grade Begin End 

ELEMENTARY MAP (Fall) 1 - 5 8/18/2025 9/5/2025 

 KRA K 8/18/2025 10/17/2025 

 myIGDIs  CD 8/18/2025 10/17/2025 

 DIBELS (BOY)  K, 1, 2 8/25/2025 9/12/2025 

 CogAT 2 10/6/2025 10/8/2025 

 Iowa 2 10/9/2025 10/10/2025 

 CogAT (Referrals in Gr. 3, 4, 5) 3, 4, 5 10/6/2025 10/24/2025 

 MAP (Winter) 1 - 5 12/1/2025 12/19/2025 

 DIBELS (MOY) K, 1, 2 12/1/2025 12/19/2025 

 myIGDIs  CD 1/5/2026 1/30/2026 

 ACCESS for ELLs K - 5 1/21/2026 3/6/2026 

 SC PTA (Performance Task Assessment)  2 - 5 2/19/2026 3/13/2026 

 SC-ALT (South Carolina Alternate Assessment) 3 - 5 3/2/2026 4/17/2026 

 MAP (Spring) 3 - 5 3/16/2026 4/2/2026 

 myIGDIs  CD 4/27/2026 
 

5/22/2026 
 

 

 SC-READY (ELA, Math, Science-Gr-4 - LAST 20 DAYS) 3 - 5 5/7/2026 6/4/2026 

 DIBELS (EOY) K, 1, 2 5/4/2026 5/22/2026 

 MAP (Spring) 1 - 2 5/4/2026 5/22/2026 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

May 15, 2025 



 
2025-2026 Assessment Calendar  

Level Assessment Grade Begin End 

MIDDLE iReady (Fall) 6 - 8 8/18/2025 9/5/2025 

 PSAT 8 10/15/2024 10/15/2024 

 CogAT (Referrals in Grades 6-8) 6 - 8 10/6/2025 10/24/2025 

 iReady (Winter) 6 - 8 12/1/2025 12/19/2025 

 ACCESS for ELLs 6 - 8 1/21/2026 3/6/2026 

 SC-ALT (South Carolina Alternate Assessment) 6 - 8 3/2/2026 4/17/2026 

 iREADY (Spring)  6 - 8 3/16/2026 4/2/2026 

 SC-READY (ELA, Math, Science-Gr-6 - Gr-4 - LAST 20 DAYS) 6 - 8 5/7/2026 6/4/2026 

 EOCEP (LAST 15 DAYS) 7 - 8 5/14/2026 6/4/2026 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

May 15, 2025 
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Level Assessment Grade Begin End 

HIGH PSAT 10 10/1/2025 10/31/2025 

 CogAT (Referrals in Grades 9-12) 9 - 12 10/6/2025 10/24/2025 

 WIN Career Readiness Assessment 12 10/27/2025 11/7/2025 

 EOCEP (BY COURSE - LAST 15 DAYS) 9 - 12 12/15/2025 1/16/2026 

 ACCESS for ELLs 9 - 12 1/21/2026 3/6/2026 

 SC-ALT (South Carolina Alternate Assessment) 9 - 12 3/2/2026 4/17/2026 

 ACT - February  (State and District Testing) 11 - 12 2/24/2026 3/6/2026 

 SAT  (State and District Testing) 11 - 12 3/2/2026 4/30/2026 

 WIN  Career Readiness Assessment 11 - 12 3/23/2026 4/17/2026 

 Advanced Placement Exams (By Course) 9 - 12 5/4/2026 5/15/2026 

 EOCEP (BY COURSE - LAST 15 DAYS) 9 - 12 5/14/2026 6/4/2026 

 

May 15, 2025 


